CO
NF
ID
EN
TI
AL
ND
A

Figure 5: Package Outline (bottom and side view)
Pin 1 marking
Type code
Date code (YYWW)
123456
Figure 6: Marking Pattern
Data Sheet 15 Revision 3.0 - 2015-09-14
BGS1515MN20
Confidential
Stencil aperturesCopper Solder mask
20x 0.25
0.4 0.2
0
.4
1
0
.2
1
1.4
1
.4
1
.4
2
0
x
0
.2
5
0.25
0.4 0.2
0
.4
1
0
.2
1
0
.2
5
Optional solder mask dam
(stencil thickness max. 100 µm)
Figure 7: Land Pattern and Stencil Mask
8
2
.7
2.7
0.95
Pin 1
marking
4
Figure 8: Tape Dimensions
Data Sheet 16 Revision 3.0 - 2015-09-14
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
	Titlepage
	1 Features
	2 Product Description
	3 Maximum Ratings
	4 Operation Ranges
	5 RF Characteristics
	6 MIPI RFFE Specification
	7 Pin Definition and Package Outline